
House Charlotte Approved Lenders List

Mortgage Lender Loan Officer  Email Address Office Phone 

Allied Mortgage Group Taneka Burris  NMLS ID# 1251472 tburris@alliedmg.com 704-389-0229

Cary Grant  NMLS ID# 462174 cgrant@alliedmg.com 704-763-5185

Amerifirst Financial Bryan Maddex  NMLS ID# 511837 bmaddex@amerifirst.com 704-246-3833

Marcie Williams NMLS ID# 364918 marciew@amerifirst.com 980-319-0659

Antonio Williams NMLS ID# 1493508 antoniow@amerifirst.com 704-619-3313

Ameris Bank Barry MacDonald   NMLS ID#1577952 barry.mcdonald@amerisbank.com 704-779-5005

Tim Hege  NMLS ID# 77058 tim.hege@amerisbank.com 704-451-5983

American Financial Network, Inc. Chris Conlon  NMLS ID# 80749 CConlon@afncorp.com 704-609-5017

American Security Mortgage Suzanne Devine  NMLS ID# 108135 sdevine@1asmc.com 704-319-4831

Helen Barna NMLS ID# 2303684 hbarna@1asmc.com 315-420-3871

Lori Couick NMLS ID# 107415 lcouick@1asmc.com 704-491-2935

Austin Bergstrom NMLS ID# 2248179 abergstrom@1asmc.com 704-302-4909

Briana Evans NMLS ID# 1445252 bevans@1asmc.com 980-266-4909

Margaret Killeen NMLS ID# 2225409 mwolljung@1asmc.com 704-989-0085

Atlantic Bay Mortgage Group Terence Guess II  NMLS ID# 1400129 terenceguess@atlanticbay.com 215-280-2294

Anthony Garshnick  NMLS ID# 85018 tonyg@atlanticbay.com 704-778-6205

Ruth Shrader  NMLS ID# 79638 ruthshrader@atlanticbay.com 828-291-0562

Marnie Carter NMLS ID# 1604047 marniecarter@atlanticbay.com 704-363-1063

Atlantic Home Loans Carol Turnbaugh  NMLS ID# 55980 cturnbaugh@atlantichomeloans.com 704-641-5300

Bank of America Wendell Hill  NMLS ID# 119373 wendell.hill@bofa.com 704-459-7108

Brandon Smith   NMLS ID# 582768 bsmith98@bofa.com 704-975-3740

Norma Borders  NMLS ID#1196115 norma.borders@bofa.com 707-834-1649
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Bank of America (cont'd) Eric Walker  NMLS ID#1224932 eric.a.walker@bofa.com 704-564-7716

Jonathan Hartsfield NMLS ID#1408758 Jonathan.hartsfield@bofa.com 313-598-4122

Bank of England Aaron Sine  NMLS ID# 106550 asine@boemortgage.com 919-608-0702

Bay Equity Ryan Daly  NMLS ID# 91404 rdaly@bayeq.com 704-491-7902

Cardinal Financial Company Chris Killion  NMLS ID# 589266 chris.killion@cardinalfinancial.com 704-469-5926 

(Sebonic is a DBA of Cardinal Financial) John Madeira  NMLS ID# 90415 john.madeira@cardinalfinancial.com 610-791-6203 

Mark Norris NMLS ID# 89987 greg.norris@cardinalfinancial.com 704-516-4778

Certainty Home Loans Sally Cash  NMLS ID# 108698 scash@certaintyhomeloans.com 704-246-0133  

Steven Poole NMLS ID# 2184813 steven.poole@certaintyhomeloans.com 704-604-9611

Chase Bank Brett Keeton NMLS ID#69487 brett.keeton@chase.com 704-737-4253

Cross Country Mortgage George Wise  NMLS ID# 85124 George.Wise@myccmortgage.com 980-254-4938

Kathryn Seagle  NMLS ID# 113131 Katie.Seagle@myccmortgage.com 704-724-9542

Pam Abirached  NMLS ID# 1424048 Pam.Abirached@myccmortgage.com 704-779-3826

Hector Gil  NMLS ID# 1772407 Hector.Gil@myccmortgage.com 980-395-7676

Sandy Dickinson  NMLS ID# 54205 sandy.dickinson@myccmortgage.com 704-577-0144

Carrie Wilson  NMLS ID# 1899017 carrie.wilson@myccmortgage.com 859-475-4977

Terra Mills  NMLS ID# 2155283 terra.mills@myccmortgage.com 917-272-3352

Amanda Blanchette NMLS ID# 1680363 amanda.blanchette@myccmortgage.com 828-305-3771

Danielle Decker NMLS ID# 1995928 danielle.decker@myccmortgage.com 704-895-8770

DHI Mortgage Bailey  Gayden  NMLS ID# 1730927 bgayden@dhimortgage.com 704-305-9864

Robert Reid  NMLS ID# 1464110 rlreid@dhimortgage.com 307-690-1089

Gregory Farmer  NMLS ID# 595611 jgfarmer@dhimortgage.com 704-682-3107

Samnang Un  NMLS ID# 879990 slun@dhimortgage.com 704-589-1582

Tamara Rollier NMLS ID# 1308950 trollier@dhimortgage.com 704-576-5366

DHL Mortgage Connor McCormick NMLS ID# 2191104 cmccormick@dhlmortgage.com 770-312-5212

Jonathan Buckner NMLS ID# 1951073 jbuckner@dhlmortgage.com 704-307-5852
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DHL Mortgage (cont'd) Dejana Veseli NMLS ID# 1749777 dveseli@dhlmortgage.com 586-899-4924

Empower Home Loans Fallon Smith  NMLS ID# 1520358 fsmith@empowerhl.com 757-761-4153

Fairway Independent Mortgage Karl Hoeferlin  NMLS ID# 119420 karlh@fairwaync.com 704-749-3689

Christopher Amodeo  NMLS ID# 1479763 camodeo@fairwaync.com 980-240-2800

Karen Moravus  NMLS ID# 447961 karen.moravus@fairwaymc.com 704-918-6000

Andrea McGhee  NMLS ID# 1490737 andream@fairwaymc.com 704-650-2325

George Treminio  NMLS ID# 1709868 george.treminio@fairwaymc.com 336-653-1165

April Palacios NMLS ID# 124941 aprilp@fairwaymc.com 704-989-2961

Mary Ellen MacDonald  NMLS ID# 788549 maryellen.macdonald@fairwaymc.com 704-650-2565

Bryan Belden NMLS ID# 982846 bryanb@fairwaymc.com 704-778-1910

Erin Callaghan NMLS ID# 1810935 erinc@fairwaymc.com 443-370-4240

Kevin Spain NMLS ID# 1654775 kevin.spain@fairwaymc.com 704-408-5712

First Bank Ashley Eubanks  NMLS ID# 429929 aeubanks@localfirstbank.com 919-796-9931

First Citizens Bank Karen Hunter  NMLS ID# 245419 karen.hunter@firstcitizens.com 704-682-4594

Walker Medford  NMLS ID#197498 walker.medford@firstcitizens.com 704-338-3807

Roberto Mendez  NMLS ID# 754633 roberto.mendez@firstcitizens.com 704-795-6089

Carolina Huber  NMLS ID#841077 carolina.huber@firstcitizens.com 919-592-7527

Flagstar Bank Richard Bradley  NMLS ID# 659021 jbradley@flagstar.com 704-578-0537

TJ Hilton  NMLS ID# 533052 tj.hilton@flagstar.com 704-957-5876

Kim Pfleeger  NMLS ID# 2028199 kim.pfleeger@flagstar.com 704-778-6420

Geneva Financial Brooks Beard NMLS ID# 940533 bbeard@denevafi.com 704-460-2694

Guild Mortgage Lorrie Womble  NMLS ID# 680201 lwomble@guildmortgage.com 609-876-3392

Trezven Wright NMLS ID# 2082740 trezven.wright@guildmortgage.net 803-567-1399

Habitat for Humanity NC NMLS ID #1624283Sara Davison sdavison@habitatcharlotte.org 704-716-7063

Hamilton Group Funding Tiffany Turner  NMLS ID# 68555 tiffany.turner@hgfloans.com 704-737-8433
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Highlands Residential Mortgage John Adams NMLS ID# 619655 jadams@highlandsmortgage.com 704-603-6665

Homeside Financial, LLC Marina Aquino  NMLS ID# 1417684 maquino@gohomeside.com 704-677-6492

Stacy Kimrey  NMLS ID# 76615 skimrey@gohomeside.com 704-578-4321

HomeStar Financial Micah Greene  NMLS ID# 962913 micah.greene@homestarfc.com 704-572-6091

Quentin Johnson  NMLS ID# 161685 quentin.johnson@homestarfc.com 704-526-4007 ext 50306

Home Trust Bank Catherine Etemad  NMLS ID# 437924 Catherine.Etemad@htb.com 980-785-4534

Imortgage/ Loan Depot David Cecchi  NMLS ID# 175670 dcecchi@loandepot.com 704-258-1246

Rita Hazell  NMLS ID# 863577 rhazell@loandepot.com 704-302-2641

Beatrice Peterkin  NMLS ID# 947876 bpeterkin@loandepot.com 704-201-7463 or 803-615-7078

Mona Harris  NMLS ID# 2050648 monaharris@loandepot.com 704-804-6004

Intercoastal Mortgage Beth Courtney  NMLD ID# 28105 bcourtney@icmtg.com 704-579-0334

Intergrity Mortgage Group Chris Wolfe  NMLS ID# 846398 cwolfe@integritymtgs.com 910-690-3764

Barb Pilarczyk  NMLS ID#2103105 bpilarczyk@integritymtgs.com 704-989-8175

Leverage Lending Group Christopher Bushnell NMLS ID#2058327 chris@lendwithleverage.com 315-412-2369

Evangelos Dateris NMLS ID# 40034 angelo@lendwithleverage.com 704-507-2479

Brian Colan NMLS ID#2221144 brian@lendwithleverage.com 203-232-6805

McLean Mortgage Karyn McAlpin  NMLS ID# 505392 kmcalpin@mcleanmortgage.com 704-754-0192

Nicholas Breaux  NMLS ID# 2072599 nbreaux@mcleanmortgage.com 985-519-1801

Movement Mortgage Cher Lemos  NMLS ID# 505117 cher.lemos@movement.com 980-721-1836

Heather Aucello  NMLS ID# 203766 heather.aucello@movement.com 704-806-4624

Jeremy Allen  NMLS ID# 967232 jeremy.allen@movement.com

Dana Meadows  NMLS ID# 70961 dana.meadows@movement.com 704-763-9728

Liz Thomas  NMLS ID# 109925 liz.thomas@movement.com 704-996-9981

James Hayden  NMLS ID# 99010 james.hayden@movement.com 980-253-2192
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Movement Mortgage (cont'd) Michael Troche  NMLS ID# 1630036 michael.troche@movement.com 704-806-9782

Lisa Qualls  NMLS ID# 438081 lisa.qualls@movement.com 704-906-5557

Jeff Furr  NMLS ID# 89595 jeff.furr@movement.com 704-243-8826

Blair Williams  NMLS ID# 84985 blair.williams@movement.com 704-607-4314

Lindsey Capell  NMLS ID# 938995 lindsey.capell@movement.com 704-634-6654

Joell Pimentel  NMLS ID# 1609775 joell.pimentel@movement.com 704-402-2545

Simon Brais  NMLS ID# 69837 simon.brais@movement.com 704-965-6653

Susan Dewar  NMLS ID# 85655 susan.dewar@movement.com 704-224-6003

Daniela Corrales  NMLS ID# 1992618 daniela.corrales@movement.com 631-702-0769

Alphonso Haigler  NMLS ID# 2133243 alphonso.haigler@movement.com 704-231-0559

Chris Coghill  NMLS ID# 1002646 chris.coghill@movement.com 803-448-8922

Chase Hobbs NMLS ID# 2123943 chase.hobbs@movment.com 704-315-7959

Ellen Scott NMLS ID# 1325497 ellen.scott@movement.com 757-632-9584

Sahaad Washington NMLS ID#1446971 sahaad.washington@movement.com 267-629-4181

Lindsey Goins NMLS ID# 505112 lindsey.goins@movement.com 704-877-8833

Jonna Johnson  NMLS ID# 41730 jonna.johnson@movement.com 515-272-1542

Chirstopher Quan NMLS ID# 2170399 christopher.quan@movement.com 704-281-1725

NACA Carol Clarke  NMLS ID# 639371 cclarke@naca.com 704-563-7676

Rochelle Montgomery  NMLS ID# 1493373 rmontgomery@naca.com

 Sheneathia De La Oz  NMLS ID# 1532990 sheneathiadelaoz@naca.com

Erna Wilson  NMLS ID# 1602124 erna.wilson@naca.com 704-536-7676 Ext. 1447

Daphney Pierresaint  NMLS ID#2023425 daphney.pierresaint@naca.com 704-536-7676

Washington Ryles  NMLS ID# 1523734 wryles@naca.com 704-258-2171

Lourdes Woods  NMLS ID# 1073128 lourdes.woods@naca.com 606-230-6222

Jewel Stephens  NMLS ID# 1943894 jewel.stephens@naca.com 704-536-7676

Alyssa Wolfe NMLS ID# 2180967 alyssa.wolfe@naca.com 704-636-7676 x1388

Charles Vakala NMLS ID# 221620 charles.vakala@naca.com 704-221-8821

Oscar Montoya NMLS ID# 953725 oscarmontoya@naca.com 704-536-7979 x1304

Melody Coleman NMLS ID# 2178707 melody.coleman@naca.com 704-536-7676

Sheidera Pritchard NMLS ID# 2265264 sheidera.pritchard@naca.com 267-317-7268

New American Finance Oscar Reto  NMLS ID# 505436 oscar.reto@nafinc.com 704-839-1978
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New Rez Mortgage Dwight Crawford   NMLS ID# 76305 dcrawford@newrez.com 704-719-4085

Yolonda Vaughn   NMLS ID# 1501702 yvaughn@newrez.com 704-288-3890

Mark Scarrow   NMLS ID# 178678 mscarrow@newrez.com 704-719-4096

Nexa Mortgage Robert Lenz NMLS ID# 64142 rlenz@nexamortgage.com 704-804-3255

NorthPointe Bank Ric Johnson   NMLS ID# 280367 ric.johnson@northpointe.com 704-737-3937

Ann Crocker  NMLS ID#1251651 ann.crocker@northpointe.com 704-219-0493

Carey Kaufman  NMLS ID# 788820 carey.kaufman@northpointe.com 704-771-6541

Diasha Labaze  NMLS ID#19900200 diasha.labaze@northpointe.com 704-790-4919

NVR Mortgage Finance, Inc. Andrew Stevens   NMLS ID# 1593773 astevens@nvrinc.com 240-549-4659

Pooja Hoskinson   NMLS ID# 1455055 phoskins@nvrinc.com 980-579-4491

Lindsey Johnson   NMLS ID# 1898211 ljohnson@nvrinc.com 518-821-2926

Erin Pugh  NMLS ID# 646189 epugh@nvrinc.com 704-870-1254

Christina Saboley   NMLS ID# 1626442 csabol@nvrinc.com 704-996-5850
Trent Babb   NMLS ID# 1998473 tbabb@nvrinc.com 704-330-9581
Zachary Burk   NMLS ID# 2061496 zburk@nvrinc.com 603-490-9325
Carson Sullivan  NMLS ID#2115736 csullivan@nvrinc.com 704-651-5986

Pinnacle Financial Partners Danny Davis   NMLS ID# 1332950 danny.davis@pnfp.com 980-359-1127

(formerly Bank of NC) Christopher Beaver   NMLS ID# 69497 chris.beaver@pnfp.com 919-616-5653

Keisha Johnston   NMLS ID# 1112029 keisha.johnston@pnfp.com 704-331-7355

Jeannine Crane  NMLS ID#1074095 jeannine.crance@pnfp.com 980-359-1112

Chris Johnson  NMLS ID#659090 chris.johnson@pnfb.com 704-289-7942

Christy Phillips  NMLS ID#62752 christy.phillips@pnfp.com 704-200-6465

Leslie Person  NMLS ID#1512311 leslie.person@pnfp.com 919-913-3208

Shannon Riley NMLS ID# 366010 shannon.riley@pnfp.com 980-819-2999

Prime Lending Bliss Green  NMLS ID# 116122  bliss.green@primelending.com 704-241-5135

Ivan Lopez Corcino NMLS ID# 1911860 ivan.lopezcorcino@primelending.com 919-334-4561

Prime Mtg Lending/GoPrime Mtg David Fitts  NMLS ID# 71294 dfitts@goprime.com 704-968-7356
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QC Lending Jenise Taylor  NMLS ID# 2064294 jenise@qclending.com 704-390-0242

Rapid Mortgage Brenda Jarvis  NMLS ID# 1828128 bjarvis@emailrmc.com 704-582-2594

Deanna Bryant  NMLS ID# 2008297 dbryant@mytruloan.com 704-728-9188

Tiaira Plummer  NMLS ID# 2052142 tplummer@emailrmc.com 919-454-3177

Courtney Harris NMLS ID# 928745 charris@mytruloan.com 704-327-0138

Regions Bank Pamela Anderson-Rudd  NMLS ID# 2087026 pam.rudd@regions.com 704-625-6124

Reliance First Capital, LLC Leslie Nicolas  NMLS ID# 1101772 lnicolas@reliancefirstcapital.com 704-970-1476

Phetsakhone Soundara  NMLS ID# 1151337 psoundara@reliancefirstcapital.com 704-970-1454

Self Help Credit Union Katherine Arrington  NMLS ID# 1371663 katherine.arrington@self-help.org 704-409-5929

Donnetta Collier  NMLS ID#  1716961 donnetta.collier@self-help.org 704-409-5913  

Shondra Tanner  NMLS ID# 729648 shondra@self-help.org

Tina Webb-Bouttry  NMLS ID# 1514439 tina.webb-bouttry@self-help.org 704-409-5937

South State Bank Lauren Rogers  NMLS ID# 1434981 lauren.rogers@southstatebank.com 843-259-7073

Tashana Gustafson  NMLS ID#1844490 Tashana.gustafson@southstatebank.com 864-280-6062

David Cunningham NMLS ID# 91507 david.cunningham@southstatebank.com 704-207-5074

Southern Trust Mortgage Shane Furr NMLS ID# 2292384 sfurr@southerntrust.com 980-521-6318

Brian Jones NMLS ID# 92713 bjones@southerntrust.com 704-608-4225

Summit Funding Jonathan Kloc NMLS ID# 2298274 Jon.Kloc@summitfunding.net 704-756-8699

Gelisa Edwards NMLS ID#1734846 gelisa.edwards@summitfunding.net 404-905-5338

Supreme Lending Salley-Jane Busk  NMLS ID# 269729 SallyJane.Busk@SupremeLending.com 704-609-8600

Arthur Green  NMLS ID# 448251 arthur.green@supremelending.com 803-517-7755

TD Bank Rosalyn Johnson NMLS ID# 2389824 rosalyn.johnson@td.com 704-449-3547

Truist Bank Charlene Davis  NMLS ID# 414515 csdavis@truist.com 704-954-1003

Marta Tataje  NMLS ID# 659140 marta.tataje@truist.com 704-904-3058
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Truist Bank (cont'd) Lindsay Bell  NMLS ID# 1064713 lindsay.bell@truist.com 704-622-4223

Richard Samko NMLS ID# 1102408 richard.samko@truist.com 704-728-2838

Marlon Campbell NMLS ID# 1175519 marlon.t.campbell@truist.com 980-242-0357

US Bank Rosa Chavarria NMLS ID# 414535 rosa.chavarria2@usbank.com 704-964-9029

UMortgage Solutions Alex Mignone NMLS ID# 1985463 alex@umortgagesolutions.com 704-891-6468

Uwharrie Bank Mortgage Jeff Trout  NMLS ID# 94845 jtrout@uwharrie.com 980-960-5640

Chris Hopkins  NMLS ID# 101615 chopkins@uwharrie.com 704-902-5586

Jamarr Matthews  NMLS ID# 562058 jmatthews@uwharrie.com 843-260-4224

Michael Prickett NMLS ID# 97524 mprickett@uwharrie.com 704-726-6999
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